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European Le Mans Series

HOURJOF

LE CASTELLET

4 Hours of Le Castellet

PAUL RICARD

Race

Leader Sequence
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SWISS EXCLUSIVE TIMEPIECES

Start End Total
Nr Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
LMP2
21 DragonSpeed Oreca 07 - Gibson 1 22 22 22
35 SMP Racing Dallara P217 - Gibson 23 24 2 2
21 DragonSpeed Oreca 07 - Gibson 25 41 17 39
24 Racing Engineering Oreca 07 - Gibson 42 45 4 4
36 Signatech Alpine Matmut Alpine A470 - Gibson 46 46 1 1
24 Racing Engineering Oreca 07 - Gibson 47 87 41 45
36 Signatech Alpine Matmut Alpine A470 - Gibson 88 96 9 10
24 Racing Engineering Oreca 07 - Gibson 97 110 14 59
36 Signatech Alpine Matmut Alpine A470 - Gibson 111 113 3 13
24 Racing Engineering Oreca 07 - Gibson 114 129 16 75
LMP3
17 Ultimate Norma M 30 - Nissan 1 2 2 2
15 RLR MSport Ligier JS P3 - Nissan 3 33 31 31
11 Eurolnternational Ligier JS P3 - Nissan 34 35 2 2
15 RLR MSport Ligier JS P3 - Nissan 36 84 49 80
11 Eurolnternational Ligier JS P3 - Nissan 85 94 10 12
2 United Autosports Ligier JS P3 - Nissan 95 95 1 1
6 360 Racing Ligier JS P3 - Nissan 96 96 1 1
15 RLR MSport Ligier JS P3 - Nissan 97 119 23 103
88 Proton Competition Porsche 911 RSR 1 29 29 29
80 EbiMotors Porsche 911 RSR 30 31 2
66 JMW Motorsport Ferrari F488 GTE 32 33 2
88 Proton Competition Porsche 911 RSR 34 39 6 35
86 Gulf Racing Porsche 911 RSR 40 45 6 6
88 Proton Competition Porsche 911 RSR 46 59 14 49
66 JMW Motorsport Ferrari F488 GTE 60 67 8 10
88 Proton Competition Porsche 911 RSR 68 85 18 67
80 EbiMotors Porsche 911 RSR 86 87 2 4
88 Proton Competition Porsche 911 RSR 88 117 30 97
66 MW Motorsport Ferrari F488 GTE 118 118 1 11
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